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*NorthWestern Energy does not warrant or guarantee the 
work performed by these participating installers. You are 
solely responsible for any contract with a participating 
installer. 

Company Name Contact Name Address City Zip Phone Email
A Team Roofing and Solar Mykala Davis 354 S Billings Blvd. Billings 59101 406-252-4336 mykala@roofsbyateam.com
Tounsley Electric Luke Tounsley 6916 Entryway Dr. Billings 59101 406-245-4261 tounsleyelectric@gmail.com
Wegner Roofing and Solar Brian Gibberd 735 Grand Ave. Billings 59101 406-850-9842 brian@wegnerroofing.com 
Yellowball Solar Lacey Brown 454 Moore Ln. Unit 3 Billings 59101 406-970-0681 lacey@goyellowball.com
Yellowstone Electric Paul May 1919 4th Ave. N Billings 59101 406-252-3407 info@yecomt.com 
Del Sol Technologies, Inc. Al Borrego 636 E Davis St. Bozeman 59715 406-570-8340 delsoltechmt@gmail.com 
Egbert Electric Mike Egbert 206 Graves Trail, Unit F Bozeman 59718 406-539-7208 office@egbertinc.com 
Energy 1 Nathan Shureb 2042 Stadium Dr. Ste. 2 Bozeman 59715 406-587-2917 info@energy-1.net 
Harvest Solar MT, LLC Alex Colsch 516 Bryant St. Ste. A Bozeman 59715 406-570-8844 alex@harvestsolarmt.com 
OnSite Energy Orion Thornton 1515 N Rouse Ave. Bozeman 59715 406-551-6135 info@onsiteenergyinc.com 
Stellaris Power Inc Hans Dierenfeldt 5 Big Chief Trail Bozeman 59718 406-209-8380 info@stellarisgroupltd.com 
Bozeman Green Build John Palm 350 Heidner Ln. Bozeman 59718 406-580-6068 info@bozemangreenbuild.com 
Independent Power Systems Avery Donovan 2430 N. 7th Ave. Ste. 6 Bozeman  59715 406-587-5295 montana@solarips.com 
Thirsty Lake Solar Jeff Wongstrom 701 N Bozeman Ave. Bozeman  59715 406-291-3416 info@thirstylakesolar.com 
Warm Floor Systems, Inc. Steve Little 417 North 3rd St. Bozeman  59715 406-581-5035 wfs1997@gmail.com 
BrightSide Solar Ryan Riordan 1301 Steele St. Butte 59701 406-490-2116 ryan@mtbrightside.com 
Jordan Solar Tim Koehn PO Box 86 Charlo 59824 406-206-5099 tim@jordansolar.net 
Big Dog Solar Terissa Morain 620 Pheasant Ridge Dr. Chubbuck 83202 208-690-9630 terissa.morain@bigdogsolar.com 
CEI Electrical Contractors Brent Burton 6131 Homestead Blvd Colstrip 59323 406-748-4048 cei@ceionline.com 
Electrical Services,  LLC Luke Nelson PO Box 1953 Colstrip 59323 406-740-2544 electricalservicesluke@gmail.com 
Cascade Electric Scott Wilson PO Box 2909 Great Falls 59403 406-453-3285 scott@cascadelectric.com 
Ascension Electric Geddy Parker 1333 Cherry Ave. Helena 59601 406-422-2740 ascensionelectriccorp@gmail.com 
Eagle Electric Troy Brandt PO Box 5324 Helena 59604 406-442-8685 eagleelectricmt@yahoo.com 
Integrity Electrical Contractors LLC Bryon Flath 3101 Bozeman Ave. Helena 59601 406-457-9460 integrityelectricmt@gmail.com 
Solar Montana, LLC Jackson Isbell 420 N Last Chance Gulch Helena 59601 406-442-4828 info@solarmontana.com 
The Third Element John Colley 3116 E Lyndale Ave. Helena 59601 406-465-6945 office@3Econtractors.com 
Valley View Electric Dwight Rose 1545 Kodiak Road Helena 59602 406-431-6471 valleyviewelectricmt@gmail.com 
Big Sky Power and Solar Matt Dean 621 Chinook St. Livingston 59047 406-224-5300 matt@bigskypowerandsolar.com 
Mountain Solar Wyatt Cleveland 522 North H. Street Livingston 59047 406-224-7761 wyatt@mountain.solar 
Anchor Electric Paul Lindstrom 7600 Pontrelli Pl. Missoula 59808 406-251-3166 paul@anchorlt.com 
Big Sky Solar and Electric Michael Sudik 1308 River St. Missoula 59801 406-360-5148 info@BigSkySolar-MT.com 
Century Electric Dennis Thornes 9640 Mahlum Ln. Missoula 59808 406-239-3694 centuryelectricmso@gmail.com 
Satic Solar B.D. Erickson 7151 Kestrel Dr. Missoula 59808 406-493-1861 bd@saticusa.com 
SBS Solar Ralph Walters 3225 Helena Dr. Missoula 59803 406-541-8410 ralph@sbslink.com 
P.E.T.E.S., Inc. Eric Petersen 2407 Harve Ave. Missoula 59801 406-543-3086 eric@peteselec.com 
Solar Plexus Rip Hamilton and Lee Tavenner 1002 Burlington Ave. Ste. 100 Missoula  59801 406-721-1130 info@solarplexus1.com 
Power Up Electric Cheriene Johnson 1440 Highway 431 Power 59468 406-899-5320 info@powerupmt.com 
Sundance Solar Systems Henry Dykema 67 Vernetti Road Red Lodge 59068 406-425-1153 sundancesolarsystems@gmail.com 
Eliasson Electric Eric Eliasson 58 Camp 3 Road Roundup 59072 406-323-1655 eliassonelectric@gmail.com 
Kenworthy Electric Inc. Dan Kenworthy 7 Bieler Ln. Sheridan  59749 406-842-5865 kenelec2@3rivers.net 
Oasis Montana Inc. Chris Daum 436 Red Fox Lane Stevensville 59870 406-777-4309 info@oasismontana.com 
Remote Power Systems TJ Fite 197 Wildwood Lane, Unit C Stevensville 59870 406-552-5260 tj@remotepowersystems.com 
A Train Electric, LLC Anthony Train 4521 Highway 200 Thompson Falls 59873 406-827-1504 atrain@montana.com 
Freedom Energy Ryan Tolley 2642 Whites Lane Victor 59875 406-207-8181 ryan@gofreedomenergy.com   
JKL Electric Jeff Laursen PO Box 1300 Victor 59875 406-274-0687 jkl.electric@yahoo.com 

OnSite Energy Orion Thornton 1515 N Rouse Ave. Bozeman 59715 406-551-6135 info@onsiteenergyinc.com 
Independent Power Systems Alex Colsch 2430 N. 7th Ave. Ste. 6 Bozeman  59715 406-587-5295 montana@solarips.com 
CEI Electrical Contractors Brent Burton 6131 Homestead Blvd Colstrip 59323 406-748-4048 cei@ceionline.com 
Solar Plexus Rip Hamilton and Lee Tavenner 1002 Burlington Ave. Ste. 100 Missoula  59801 406-721-1130 info@solarplexus1.com 
Sundance Solar Systems Henry Dykema 67 Vernetti Road Red Lodge 59068 406-425-1153 sundancesolarsystems@gmail.com 
Eliasson Electric Eric Eliasson 58 Camp 3 Road Roundup 59072 406-323-1655 eliassonelectric@gmail.com 
Remote Power Systems TJ Fite 197 Wildwood Lane, Unit C Stevensville 59870 406-552-5260 tj@remotepowersystems.com 

Renewable Energy Qualified Installers

 Solar Photovoltaic (PV) Installers

Wind Installers
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